
W I N E S
G L A S S  1 7 5 M L  /  C A R A F E  5 0 0 M L  /  B O T T L E  7 5 0 M L

6/16/23                                                                

6.5/18.5/26

7.5/21.5/31

 
8/23/33

35

38

42

48

PETALO BLANCO, GALICIA, SPAIN  
Dry, crisp, and full of fresh green apple, citrus 
and pear flavours, with attractive balance and a 
clean, crisp finish.

ORGANIC PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY
Fresh aromas of apple and pear with a hint of 
citrus fruit and a floral finish.
 
THE WAR HORSE CHENIN BLANC, SOUTH 
AFRICA 
Packed with ripe apple and pear flavours as well 
as hints of tropical fruit that are rounded out by a 
crisp, refreshing finish.

SAUVIGNON BLANC, DOMAINE DE LA 
FAUCONNIERE, FRANCE
fresh and fruity with an elegant citrussy palate 
and a balanced, mineral finish.

DEUX BARS PICPOUL DE PINET AOC, 
FRANCE
From the south coast of France, this is a dry wine 
with delicious stone fruit flavours.

RIESLING, BOLFAN, CROATIA
Delicately scented aromas, extremely refreshing 
and palate cleansing with medium rich, zesty 
fresh fruit flavours.

GAVI GUIDO MATTEO, ITALY
Fresh and delicious stone fruit, floral notes, and 
a crisp finish. 

CHABLIS, LOUIS ROBIN, BURGUNDY, 
FRANCE
Green apples and ripe, zippy citrus fruits in this 
textbook example from Louis Robin.

W H I T EW H I T E

Wines by the glass available in 125ml. Vintages may change upon availability.

6/16/23                                                                

6.5/18/25

7/19/27

7.5/21/30

8/23/33

 
35

38

41

45

PETALO TINTO, GALICIA, SPAIN
Soft, easy drinking, red fruits with warm and 
beautifully balanced.

RHANLEIGH MERLOT, SOUTH AFRICA 2020                              
Succulent flavours of ripe plum & blackcurrant, 
enhanced by hints of coffee & chocolate.

FRUNZA PINOT NOIR, ROMANIA                                                       
A beautiful red colour, this Pinot is an instant 
crowd pleaser packed with juicy red berries and 
a soft, velvety finish.

PRIMITIVO ‘GRIFONE’, PUGLIA, ITALY                                          
Dark and intense ruby colour with plum and 
blackberry flavours. From the heel of Italy’s 
boot.

Six Poets Cabernet Sauvignon, USA                                                                                        
Packed with ripe blackcurrant and brambly 
forest fruits as well as a touch of earthy notes 
that linger on the palate.

ORGANIC CÔTES DU RHÔNE, RHÔNE 
VALLEY, FRANCE                                                                                                
Filled with ripe black fruit, hints of black olives 
and a spicy finish. The perfect combination of 
complexity and elegance.

VALCHETA MALBEC, ARGENTINA                                              
A textbook Malbec from Mendoza, with 
youthful, ripe blackcurrant aromas.

CARE FOR WILD SYRAH VIOGNIER, SOUTH 
AFRICA                                                                                                                               
Created in partnership with the Care For Wild 
charity, this wine supports saving Rhinos in 
Africa and it’s delicious!

CHÂTEAU DU PUY BONNET, MONTAGNE-
SAINT-ÉMILION, FRANCE                             
Fresh plum and blackberry on the nose with a 
hint of spice. This is an elegant wine, with silky 
smooth tannins and a balanced finish.

R E DR E D

45BOLFAN AROMANO, BIODYNAMIC & 
ORGANIC, ZAGORJE, CROATIA
Orange wine is made using skin contact from 
white grapes, in this case Pinot Gris. Textured 
and delicious - perfect with spicy dishes.

O R A N G EO R A N G E

7/35

45

75

85

PROSECCO DOC SPUMANTE ADALINA, 
ITALY                                            
Elegant, juicy, and fresh - everything you want 
from Prosecco!

PROSECCO ROSE BRUT NATURE, ORGANIC, 
ITALY                                
From the first ever Organic Prosecco producer, 
light salmon pink with delicious summer fruit 
flavours.

ALFRED GRATIEN BRUT NV, CHAMPAGNE, 
FRANCE                                                                    
Complex, rich, and well balanced from one of 
Champagne’s top producers.

ALFRED GRATIEN BRUT ROSE NV, 
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE
Classic rose Champagne, pale in colour with 
lovely zippy freshness.

B U B B L E SB U B B L E S

6.5/18/27

33

RUTEIRO ROSADO, GALICIA, SPAIN  
A dry, fresh and fruity rosé. Perfect as an aperitif 
or enjoyed with bits & bobs.

MAS FLEUREY ROSÉ, COTES DE PROVENCE, 
FRANCE                             
Crisp refreshing Provence rose full of delicious 
raspberry and peach.

R O S ÉR O S É

S W E E T  W I N ES W E E T  W I N E

8/36

7 5 M L   /  3 7 . 5 C L

CHATEAU SIMON, SAUTERNES, FRANCE



3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

3.5
3.5

3

COKE  
COKE  ZERO
DIET COKE 
GINGER ALE 
ELDERFLOWER TONIC  
TONIC/LIGHT 
SODA  
LEMONADE   
STILL WATER  
SPARKLING WATER 
JUICE                       
Orange, Passionfruit, Guava, Mango,  
Grapefruit, Apple, Tomato

S I M P L E  R E F R E S H M E N TS I M P L E  R E F R E S H M E N T

GINGER & LEMONGRASS                                                                        
POMEGRANATE & ELDERFLOWER                                                                                                                                    
COCONUT WATER                                                                                          
HOMEMADE LEMONADE
HOMEMADE GINGER BEER   
ICED GREEN TEA                     

H O U S E  R E F R E S H M E N TH O U S E  R E F R E S H M E N T

4
4
4
4

4.5
3.5

ASAHI, 330ML, 5%
SINGHA, LAGER, 330ML, 5%
NEW BREWDOG PUNK IPA, 330ML, 5.4%
ASPAL, CIDER, 330ML , 5.5% 
NEW KIRIN ICHIBAN, 330ML, 5% 
NEW LONDON PILSNER, 330ML, 4.6%
HEINEKEN ALCOHOL FREE, LAGER, 330ML, 0%

B E E RB E E R

5
5

5.9
5.5

5 
5.5 
3.5

3
3
3
3
3
3

EVER SO ENGLISH BREAKFAST
THE EARL OF GREY
QUEEN OF GREEN
JASMINE’S GREEN GLORY
FRESH MINT TEA
FRESH GINGER & LEMONGRASS TEA

T E AT E A

T O  F I N I S HT O  F I N I S H

8

9

11

11

13.5

7

8

8

8

10

10

  

   W H I S K Y

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

GLENFIDDICH

MACALLAN GOLD

OBAN 14YRS

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

   

   B O U R B O N

FOUR ROSES

WOODFORD RESERVE

   

   C O G N A C

BARON DE SIGOGNAC

REMY MARTIN

MARTELL VSOP RED BARREL

PERE MAGLOIRE CALVADOS

D I G E S T I FD I G E S T I F

ESPRESSO MARTINI                              
Ketel One Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, 
Espresso Shot

BAILEYS

FRANGELICO

AMARO MONTENEGRO

10

6

6.5

6.5

D E S S E R TD E S S E R T

MANGO RICE    VG / GF                                    
Black rice, mango gel & coconut sorbet

RASPBERRY DREAM                                    
Raspberry sorbet, sweet coconut pannacotta, 
brownie crumble & fresh berry’s

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE    GF                                   
Cocoa ribs & triple chocolate truffle

BANANA & CARAMEL                                     
Roasted banana, maple syrup, brownie 
crumble, smokey caramel & coconut sorbet

NEW ORANGE & CHIA CAKE    GF                                
Served with coconut ice cream

NEW ICE CREAM    VG / GF                                  
Two scoops - Coconut, Raspberry

8

7

8

7

8

4.5

2.5
2.8
2.9

3
3
3

2.5

ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
CAPPUCINO
HOT CHOCOLATE

C O F F E EC O F F E E

Milk choices:
Whole Milk   Semi   Oat

All drinks may be subject to availability.

Please let us know if you have any 
allergies or intolerances. 

 foleysrestaurant     foleysrestaurant


