## WINES

## GLASS 175ML / CARAFE 500ML / BOTTLE 750ML

WHITE		R E D	
PETALO BLANCO, GALICIA, SPAIN Dry, crisp, and full of fresh green apple, citrus and pear flavours, with attractive balance and a clean, crisp finish.	6/16/23	<b>PETALO TINTO, GALICIA, SPAIN</b> Soft, easy drinking, red fruits with warm and beautifully balanced.	6/16/23
ORGANIC PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY Fresh aromas of apple and pear with a hint of citrus fruit and a floral finish.	6.5/18.5/26	RHANLEIGH MERLOT, SOUTH AFRICA 2020 Succulent flavours of ripe plum & blackcurrant, enhanced by hints of coffee & chocolate.	6.5/18/25
THE WAR HORSE CHENIN BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA Packed with ripe apple and pear flavours as well as hints of tropical fruit that are rounded out by a		FRUNZA PINOT NOIR, ROMANIA A beautiful red colour, this Pinot is an instant crowd pleaser packed with juicy red berries and a soft, velvety finish.	7/19/27
crisp, refreshing finish.  SAUVIGNON BLANC, DOMAINE DE LA FAUCONNIERE, FRANCE	8/23/33	PRIMITIVO 'GRIFONE', PUGLIA, ITALY Dark and intense ruby colour with plum and blackberry flavours. From the heel of Italy's boot.	7.5/21/30
fresh and fruity with an elegant citrussy palate and a balanced, mineral finish.	25	Six Poets Cabernet Sauvignon, USA Packed with ripe blackcurrant and brambly	8/23/33
DEUX BARS PICPOUL DE PINET AOC, FRANCE From the south coast of France, this is a dry wine with delicious stone fruit flavours.	35	forest fruits as well as a touch of earthy notes that linger on the palate.  ORGANIC CÔTES DU RHÔNE, RHÔNE	35
RIESLING, BOLFAN, CROATIA  Delicately scented aromas, extremely refreshing and palate cleansing with medium rich, zesty fresh fruit flavours.	38	VALLEY, FRANCE Filled with ripe black fruit, hints of black olives and a spicy finish. The perfect combination of complexity and elegance.	33
GAVI GUIDO MATTEO, ITALY Fresh and delicious stone fruit, floral notes, and a crisp finish.	42	VALCHETA MALBEC, ARGENTINA A textbook Malbec from Mendoza, with youthful, ripe blackcurrant aromas.	38
CHABLIS, LOUIS ROBIN, BURGUNDY, FRANCE Green apples and ripe, zippy citrus fruits in this textbook example from Louis Robin.	48	CARE FOR WILD SYRAH VIOGNIER, SOUTH AFRICA Created in partnership with the Care For Wild charity, this wine supports saving Rhinos in Africa and it's delicious!	41
ORANGE		CHÂTEAU DU PUY BONNET, MONTAGNE- SAINT-ÉMILION, FRANCE Fresh plum and blackberry on the nose with a hint of spice. This is an elegant wine, with silky smooth tannins and a balanced finish.	45
ORGANIC, ZAGORJE, CROATIA Orange wine is made using skin contact from white grapes, in this case Pinot Gris. Textured and delicious - perfect with spicy dishes.	45	BUBBLES	
ROSÉ		PROSECCO DOC SPUMANTE ADALINA, ITALY Elegant, juicy, and fresh - everything you want from Prosecco!	7/35
RUTEIRO ROSADO, GALICIA, SPAIN A dry, fresh and fruity rosé. Perfect as an aperitif or enjoyed with bits & bobs.	6.5/18/27	PROSECCO ROSE BRUT NATURE, ORGANIC, ITALY	45
MAS FLEUREY ROSÉ, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE Crisp refreshing Provence rose full of delicious	33	From the first ever Organic Prosecco producer, light salmon pink with delicious summer fruit flavours.	
raspberry and peach.		ALFRED GRATIEN BRUT NV, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE  Complex, rich, and well balanced from one of Champagne's top producers.	75
S W E E T W I N E		ALFRED GRATIEN BRUT ROSE NV, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	85
CHATEAU SIMON, SAUTERNES, FRANC	<b>E</b> 8/36	Classic rose Champagne, pale in colour with lovely zippy freshness.	

BEER		TO FINISH
ASAHI, 330ML, 5%	5	WHISKY
SINGHA, LAGER, 330ML, 5%	5	JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 8
NEW BREWDOG PUNK IPA, 330ML, 5.4%	5.9	·
ASPAL, CIDER, 330ML, 5.5%	5.5	GLENFIDDICH 9
NEW KIRIN ICHIBAN, 330ML, 5%	5	MACALLAN GOLD 11
NEW LONDON PILSNER, 330ML, 4.6%	5.5	OBAN 14YRS 11
HEINEKEN ALCOHOL FREE, LAGER, 330M	I <b>L, 0%</b> 3.5	NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 13.5
SIMPLE REFRESHMEN	N T	BOURBON
01111	•	
COKE	3	FOUR ROSES 7
COKE ZERO	3	WOODFORD RESERVE 8
DIET COKE	3	
GINGER ALE	3	COGNAC
ELDERFLOWER TONIC	3	BARON DE SIGOGNAC 8
TONIC/LIGHT	3 3	
SODA	3	·
LEMONADE STILL WATER	3.5	MARTELL VSOP RED BARREL 10
SPARKLING WATER	3.5	PERE MAGLOIRE CALVADOS 10
JUICE	3	
Orange, Passionfruit, Guava, Mango, Grapefruit, Apple, Tomato	Ü	21050515
отаропате, дрые, топпасо		DIGESTIF
HOUSE REFRESHMEN	N T	ESPRESSO MARTINI Ketel One Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, Espresso Shot
GINGER & LEMONGRASS	4	BAILEYS 6
POMEGRANATE & ELDERFLOWER	4	9
COCONUT WATER	4	FRANGELICO 6.5
HOMEMADE LEMONADE	4	AMARO MONTENEGRO 6.5
HOMEMADE GINGER BEER	4.5	
ICED GREEN TEA	3.5	
COFFEE		DESSERT
ESPRESSO	2.5	MANGO RICE vg/gf 8
MACCHIATO	2.8	Black rice, mango gel & coconut sorbet
AMERICANO	2.9	RASPBERRY DREAM 7
FLAT WHITE	3	Raspberry sorbet, sweet coconut pannacotta, brownie crumble & fresh berry's
LATTE	3	CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE GF 8
CAPPUCINO	3	Cocoa ribs & triple chocolate truffle
HOT CHOCOLATE	2.5	BANANA & CARAMEL 7
Milk choices: Whole Milk Semi Oat		Roasted banana, maple syrup, brownie crumble, smokey caramel & coconut sorbet
		NEW ORANGE & CHIA CAKE GF 8 Served with coconut ice cream
TEA		NEW ICE CREAM Vg/gf 4.5
EVER SO ENGLISH BREAKFAST	3	Two scoops - Coconut, Raspberry
THE EARL OF GREY	3	
QUEEN OF GREEN	3	
JASMINE'S GREEN GLORY	3	2 Toloysiostadiant
EDECLIA AINT TEA	0	•

Please let us know if you have any allergies or intolerances.

3

3

FRESH MINT TEA

FRESH GINGER & LEMONGRASS TEA